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Mohammed Yasin | Bennetti

Sandeep Arvind Adhyapak

Dr AMV Subramanyam

Yusuf Attarwala
Arpit Dubey
Sharad Sheth

M ismail najmi

Hakimuddin bh bharmal
Mohammed bhai Rampurawala

Dr. Sekhar Raghavan

Juzer Bhai Nulwala

Mr. Subhaijit Mukherjee

Mr. Nirav Saraiya

Mr. Amit Doshi
Mr. Dinesh Tilwa
Mr. Rushi Jaani
Mr. Jignesh joyani
Dr. Fatima saifee

Contact No
8904489392
9821340043

9825009787
9039751303
9979969595

9960590192
9227648272
8879521252

7305374637

9512427249
9323942388

9867344735

9537977599
9427270271
9824131339
9898246050
7869246023

Field of expertise

B.E civil engineering and IAS aspirant

Expertise in Rainwater Harvesting and
Groundwater management

Archaelogist

Civil engineer, Nagarpalika
Rainwater Harvesting
Enigineering consultant, soil mechanics

professor

Rainwater Harvesting (Architect)
Engineer in CPCL (Water related works)
Dr. Sekhar Raghavan

Director

Hydrogeologist

National Board Member
Ecological Restoration Alliance

Director of Vivaan Water & Enviro

Solutions

Director of Vardhman Envirotech

Water expert

Water quality experts

Water expert

Water quality experts

Based in
Bijapur

Thane West

Vadodara

Ahmedabad
Barwani
Jamnagar

Nagpur

Rajkot
Madras

Chennai

Surat

Mumbai

Ahmedabad
Rajkot
Ahmedabad
Ahmedabad
Indore

Associated with / Company name

Founder Chairman and MD - Water Field Technologies Pvt. Ltd
Water field research foundation - NPO

H.O. of Gujarat

Superintending Archaeologist

Superintending Archaeologist

Archaeological Survey of India

Puratattva Bhavan, Near Central Library, Mandvi, Vadodara Circle

Furaat Earth Pvt Ltd

Rain Centre Trust

Vivaan Water & Enviro Solutions

Vardhman Envirotech

Water Management company
Joyani Group
Saif Unique testing lab



