Sr No	Name	Contact No	Field of expertise	Based in	Associated with / Company name
1	Mohammed Yasin I Bennetti	8904489392	B.E civil engineering and IAS aspirant	Bijapur	
2	Sandeep Arvind Adhyapak	9821340043	Expertise in Rainwater Harvesting and Groundwater management	Thane West	Founder Chairman and MD - Water Field Technologies Pvt. Ltd Water field research foundation - NPO
3	Dr AMV Subramanyam		Archaelogist	Vadodara	H.O. of Gujarat Superintending Archaeologist Superintending Archaeologist Archaeological Survey of India Puratattva Bhavan, Near Central Library, Mandvi, Vadodara Circle
4	Yusuf Attarwala	9825009787		Ahmedabad	Furaat Earth Pvt Ltd
5	Arpit Dubey	9039751303	Civil engineer, Nagarpalika	Barwani	
6	Sharad Sheth	9979969595	Rainwater Harvesting	Jamnagar	
7	M ismail najmi	9960590192	Enigineering consultant, soil mechanics professor	Nagpur	
8	Hakimuddin bh bharmal	9227648272	Rainwater Harvesting (Architect)	Rajkot	
9	Mohammed bhai Rampurawala	8879521252	Engineer in CPCL (Water related works)	Madras	
10	Dr. Sekhar Raghavan	7305374637	Dr. Sekhar Raghavan Director	Chennai	Rain Centre Trust
11	Juzer Bhai Nulwala	9512427249	Hydrogeologist	Surat	
12	Mr. Subhajit Mukherjee	9323942388	National Board Member Ecological Restoration Alliance		
13	Mr. Nirav Saraiya	9867344735	Director of Vivaan Water & Enviro Solutions	Mumbai	Vivaan Water & Enviro Solutions
14	Mr. Amit Doshi	9537977599	Director of Vardhman Envirotech	Ahmedabad	Vardhman Envirotech
15	Mr. Dinesh Tilwa	9427270271	Water expert	Rajkot	
16	Mr. Rushi Jaani	9824131339	Water quality experts	Ahmedabad	Water Management company
17	Mr. Jignesh joyani	9898246050	Water expert	Ahmedabad	Joyani Group
18	Dr. Fatima saifee	7869246023	Water quality experts	Indore	Saif Unique testing lab